STARLIGHT MARITIME - ERBIL
ERBIL

17/09/2024 2409-1007268 3009075

PP AEJEA - AEJEA
NEOVIA TO ZOZICK TO  

ALACRITY

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

55.00 0.00 202.13

Total Amount in USD: 55.00

Total Amount in AED: 202.13

USD Fifty Five Only

AED Two Hundred Two And Thirteen Fils Only